Int. ATV & Quad Treffen Pullmann City Harz 2016

Ergebnisse Wettbewerb Quadpulling

Quad bis 500 ccm

1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
4. Platz
5. Platz

Schuld, Martina
Streffing, Uwe
Dehler, Flo
Aydindag, Fufu

Hannawald, Heiko ( Mr. Titti )

Quad 501 bis 700 ccm

1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz

Husz, Michael

Pientka, Alexander

Gert, Gerhard

ATV bis 500 ccm

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
10. Platz
11. Platz
12. Platz
13. Platz

O o0 NOUL A WN B

Juen, Marco

Orf, Jens

Frikke, Michael
Ruprecht, Sven
Fregler, Christoph
Straul3, Mark
Brauker, Thomas
Kohle, Christian
Krapf, Lukas
Weber, Patrick
Behring, Anke
Dietsch, Nico
Rudolph, Marco

ATV 501 bis 750 ccm

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

cONO U WN B

Juen, Karl Heinz
Korner, Daniel
Hubisch, Benny
Ebert, Maik
Elksnat, Gotz
Elksnat, Anna Lena
Fida, Robert

May, Michael

TGB Blade 425
TGB Blade 425
Suzuki LTZ 400
Can AM DS
TGB 250

Kawasaki KFX 700
Kawasaki KFX 700
Kawasaki KFX 700

CF Moto 500
Can Am 500
Can AM 500
Can Am 500
Can Am 500
CF Moto 500
CF Moto 500
CF Moto 500
Can Am Outlander
Can Am 500
Kymco 450
Can Am 500
Adly 300

TGB Blade 501
Can AM 570
Can Am 650
Outlander 650
Yamaha 700
Yamaha 700
Suzuki 700
Yamaha 700

5,30 Meter
2,60
2,23
1,20
0,80

2,70 Meter
2,60
2,30

1 x Full Pull, 1 x 32,80 Meter
1 x Full Pull, 1 x 28,60
1 x Full Pull, 1 x 11,50
45,40 Meter

42,20

30,70

26,10

22,50

14,90

13,50

6,28

4,30

3,30

44,95 Meter
31,24

16,10

16,00

11,60

11,10

7,70

5,85



ATV 751 bis 1000 ccm

1. Platz Losche, Mirco

2. Platz Schreiter, Michael
3. Platz Rolert, Ronny

4. Platz Mahrun, Frank

5. Platz Rudolph, Marco

6. Platz Brechlemann, Marc
7. Platz Graham, Falk

8. Platz Wagner, Uwe

9. Platz Van der Veen, Branko
10. Platz Blaschke, Andreas
11. Platz Sylko, Rudolf

12. Platz Riege, Mario

13. Platz Schwarz, Ronny

14. Platz Rauer, Michael

15. Platz Fessel, John

16. Platz Bohl, Martin

17. Platz Rausch, Marcel
UTV / Side by Side

1. Platz Strien, Holger

2. Platz Ziesenhenne, Mario
3. Platz Lick, Uwe

4, Platz Niederhduser, Jlirgen
5. Platz Kotyrba, Hans

6. Platz Tuch, Andreas

TGB 1000
Can Am 1000
Polaris 850
Polaris 1000
Can Am 800
Can Am 800
Can Am 800
Can Am 1000
Dinly 800

CF Moto 800
Outlander 1000
Can Am 800
Polaris 850
Polaris 1000
Polaris 1000
Polaris 800
Can Am 1000

Polaris RZR 1100
Polaris RZR 1000
Can Am Com. 1000
Polaris RZR 1000
Polaris RZR 1000
Polaris RZR Turbo

22,20 Meter
21,80
18,60
18,50
18,45
18,04
16,80
16,70
14,80
13,60
11,90
11,70
10,70
10,00
9,80
9,00
7,80

2 x Full Pull, 15,22 Sek
2 x Full Pull, 18,38

1 x Full Pull, 1 x 7,00 Meter

1 x Full Pull, 1 x 4,07
1xFullPull,1x1,46
1 x Full Pull, 1 x 0,00



