Int. ATV & Quad Treffen Pullmann City Harz 2016

Ergebnisse Wettbewerb Quadpulling

Quad bis 500 ccm

1. Platz	Schuld, Martina	TGB Blade 425	5,30 Meter
2. Platz	Streffing, Uwe	TGB Blade 425	2,60
3. Platz	Dehler, Flo	Suzuki LTZ 400	2,23
4. Platz	Aydindag, Fufu	Can AM DS	1,20
5. Platz	Hannawald, Heiko (Mr. Titti)	TGB 250	0,80

Quad 501 bis 700 ccm

1. Platz	Husz, Michael	Kawasaki KFX 700	2,70 Meter
2. Platz	Pientka, Alexander	Kawasaki KFX 700	2,60
3. Platz	Gert, Gerhard	Kawasaki KFX 700	2,30

ATV bis 500 ccm

1. Platz	Juen, Marco	CF Moto 500	1 x Full Pull, 1 x 32,80 Meter
2. Platz	Orf, Jens	Can Am 500	1 x Full Pull, 1 x 28,60
3. Platz	Frikke, Michael	Can AM 500	1 x Full Pull, 1 x 11,50
4. Platz	Ruprecht, Sven	Can Am 500	45,40 Meter
5. Platz	Fregler, Christoph	Can Am 500	42,20
6. Platz	Strauß, Mark	CF Moto 500	30,70
7. Platz	Bräuker, Thomas	CF Moto 500	26,10
8. Platz	Kohle, Christian	CF Moto 500	22,50
9. Platz	Krapf, Lukas	Can Am Outlander	14,90
10. Platz	Weber, Patrick	Can Am 500	13,50
11. Platz	Behring, Anke	Kymco 450	6,28
12. Platz	Dietsch, Nico	Can Am 500	4,30
13. Platz	Rudolph, Marco	Adly 300	3,30

ATV 501 bis 750 ccm

1. Platz	Juen, Karl Heinz	TGB Blade 501	44,95 Meter
2. Platz	Körner, Daniel	Can AM 570	31,24
3. Platz	Hubisch, Benny	Can Am 650	16,10
4. Platz	Ebert, Maik	Outlander 650	16,00
5. Platz	Elksnat, Götz	Yamaha 700	11,60
6. Platz	Elksnat, Anna Lena	Yamaha 700	11,10
7. Platz	Fida, Robert	Suzuki 700	7,70
8. Platz	May, Michael	Yamaha 700	5,85

ATV 751 bis 1000 ccm

1. Platz	Lösche, Mirco	TGB 1000	22,20 Meter
2. Platz	Schreiter, Michael	Can Am 1000	21,80
3. Platz	Rölert, Ronny	Polaris 850	18,60
4. Platz	Mahrun, Frank	Polaris 1000	18,50
5. Platz	Rudolph, Marco	Can Am 800	18,45
6. Platz	Brechlemann, Marc	Can Am 800	18,04
7. Platz	Graham, Falk	Can Am 800	16,80
8. Platz	Wagner, Uwe	Can Am 1000	16,70
9. Platz	Van der Veen, Branko	Dinly 800	14,80
10. Platz	Blaschke, Andreas	CF Moto 800	13,60
11. Platz	Sylko, Rudolf	Outlander 1000	11,90
12. Platz	Riege, Mario	Can Am 800	11,70
13. Platz	Schwarz, Ronny	Polaris 850	10,70
14. Platz	Rauer, Michael	Polaris 1000	10,00
15. Platz	Fessel, John	Polaris 1000	9,80
16. Platz	Bohl, Martin	Polaris 800	9,00
17. Platz	Rausch, Marcel	Can Am 1000	7,80

UTV / Side by Side

1. Platz	Strien, Holger	Polaris RZR 1100	2 x Full Pull, 15,22 Sek
2. Platz	Ziesenhenne, Mario	Polaris RZR 1000	2 x Full Pull, 18,38
3. Platz	Lück, Uwe	Can Am Com. 1000	1 x Full Pull, 1 x 7,00 Meter
4. Platz	Niederhäuser, Jürgen	Polaris RZR 1000	1 x Full Pull, 1 x 4,07
5. Platz	Kotyrba, Hans	Polaris RZR 1000	1 x Full Pull, 1 x 1,46
6. Platz	Tuch, Andreas	Polaris RZR Turbo	1 x Full Pull, 1 x 0,00